Consent agreements, Update 11/1/2024.

Licensee: Date:
Brett Minery 7/13/22
Adam Vigent 12/14/22
Richard Mallet Jr. 12/14/22
Phillip Poirier 12/14/22
Elwin Sidney 10/11/23
Erik Borkman 2/1/24
Eduardo Chaviano 4/10/24
Edel Chaviano 4/10/24

license#
GFE0803424
GF0802604
GF0801799
GF1608903
GF1809660
J4335 / GFE0803976
GFE1709163

GFE1206597

Completion Date
7/13/25
12/14/24
12/14/24
12/14/24
10/11/25
2/1/25
4/10/26

4/10/26

Status

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation



